
入口側

9:20 －

9:55 －

10:30 －

11:05 －

11:40 －

12:15 －

12:50 －

13:25 －

14:00 －

14:35 －

15:10 －

15:45 －

INTERLEAGUE（1/12）

多古町民体育館

開場：8時45分

Ｔ　Ｏ

8-1-8　　1,3Q扱い

審　　判

LEOVISTA I.B.A第１試合 HAK BRAVES TDE U14

I.B.A 松戸UNITED HAK BRAVES HAK BRAVES

I.B.A I.B.A

TDE U14

LEOVISTA

第２試合

松戸UNITED

第４試合 松戸UNITED 横浜B-COR TDE U14 TDE U14 LEOVISTA

第３試合 TDE U14 LEOVISTA

HAK BRAVES

第５試合 LEOVISTA HAK BRAVES

第１０試合 LEOVISTA 横浜B-COR

松戸UNITED 松戸UNITED 横浜B-COR

第６試合 横浜B-COR I.B.A LEOVISTA LEOVISTA

TDE U14

第７試合 松戸UNITED TDE U14 横浜B-COR 横浜B-COR I.B.A

第８試合 HAK BRAVES I.B.A 松戸UNITED 松戸UNITED

試合間4分

男子
Aコート

第１２試合 LEOVISTA I.B.A TDE U14 TDE U14 横浜B-COR

第１１試合 TDE U14 横浜B-COR HAK BRAVES 松戸UNITED HAK BRAVES

LEOVISTA

第９試合 横浜B-COR LEOVISTA I.B.A HAK BRAVES I.B.A

松戸UNITED HAK BRAVES

17：00完全撤収
タイムアウト：1試合1回迄

帯同審判制



INTERLEAGUE（1/12）

多古町民体育館

開場：8時45分

8-1-8　　1,3Q扱い

奥側

9:20 －

9:55 －

10:30 －

11:05 －

11:40 －

12:15 －

12:50 －

13:25 －

14:00 －

14:35 －

15:10 －

15:45 －

女子
Ｔ　Ｏ 審　　判

Bコート

第１試合 LEOVISTA B WEST 松戸UNITED かずさマジック B WEST U14

B WEST

第３試合 B WEST かずさマジック B WEST U14 B WEST U14 BCつくば

第２試合 B WEST U14 BCつくば LEOVISTA LEOVISTA

かずさマジック

第５試合 かずさマジック LEOVISTA BCつくば BCつくば 松戸UNITED

第４試合 BCつくば 松戸UNITED B WEST B WEST

LEOVISTA

第７試合 BCつくば B WEST 松戸UNITED 松戸UNITED B WEST U14

第６試合 松戸UNITED B WEST U14 かずさマジック かずさマジック

松戸UNITED

B WEST

第９試合 松戸UNITED かずさマジック B WEST U14 LEOVISTA B WEST U14

第８試合 LEOVISTA B WEST U14 BCつくば BCつくば

タイムアウト：1試合1回迄

帯同審判制 17：00完全撤収

試合間4分

松戸UNITED第１２試合 かずさマジック B WEST U14 B WEST B WEST

かずさマジック

第１１試合 B WEST 松戸UNITED LEOVISTA BCつくば LEOVISTA

第１０試合 BCつくば LEOVISTA かずさマジック


