

# INTERLEAGUE (1/12)

多古町民体育館

開場：8時45分

8-1-8 1,3Q扱い

男子 Aコート 入口側			T	O	審 判
第1試合	9:20	HAK BRAVES — TDE U14	LEOVISTA	LEOVISTA	I.B.A
第2試合	9:55	I.B.A — 松戸UNITED	HAK BRAVES	HAK BRAVES	TDE U14
第3試合	10:30	TDE U14 — LEOVISTA	I.B.A	I.B.A	松戸UNITED
第4試合	11:05	松戸UNITED — 横浜B-COR	TDE U14	TDE U14	LEOVISTA
第5試合	11:40	LEOVISTA — HAK BRAVES	松戸UNITED	松戸UNITED	横浜B-COR
第6試合	12:15	横浜B-COR — I.B.A	LEOVISTA	LEOVISTA	HAK BRAVES
第7試合	12:50	松戸UNITED — TDE U14	横浜B-COR	横浜B-COR	I.B.A
第8試合	13:25	HAK BRAVES — I.B.A	松戸UNITED	松戸UNITED	TDE U14
第9試合	14:00	横浜B-COR — LEOVISTA	I.B.A	HAK BRAVES	I.B.A
第10試合	14:35	松戸UNITED — HAK BRAVES	LEOVISTA	横浜B-COR	LEOVISTA
第11試合	15:10	TDE U14 — 横浜B-COR	HAK BRAVES	松戸UNITED	HAK BRAVES
第12試合	15:45	LEOVISTA — I.B.A	TDE U14	TDE U14	横浜B-COR

タイムアウト：1試合1回迄

帯同審判制

試合間4分

17:00完全撤収

# INTERLEAGUE (1/12)

多古町民体育館

開場：8時45分

8-1-8 1,3Q扱い

女子 Bコート 奥側			T	O	審 判
第1試合	9:20	LEOVISTA — B WEST	松戸UNITED	かずさマジック	B WEST U14
第2試合	9:55	B WEST U14 — BCつくば	LEOVISTA	LEOVISTA	B WEST
第3試合	10:30	B WEST — かずさマジック	B WEST U14	B WEST U14	BCつくば
第4試合	11:05	BCつくば — 松戸UNITED	B WEST	B WEST	かずさマジック
第5試合	11:40	かずさマジック — LEOVISTA	BCつくば	BCつくば	松戸UNITED
第6試合	12:15	松戸UNITED — B WEST U14	かずさマジック	かずさマジック	LEOVISTA
第7試合	12:50	BCつくば — B WEST	松戸UNITED	松戸UNITED	B WEST U14
第8試合	13:25	LEOVISTA — B WEST U14	BCつくば	BCつくば	B WEST
第9試合	14:00	松戸UNITED — かずさマジック	B WEST U14	LEOVISTA	B WEST U14
第10試合	14:35	BCつくば — LEOVISTA	かずさマジック	松戸UNITED	かずさマジック
第11試合	15:10	B WEST — 松戸UNITED	LEOVISTA	BCつくば	LEOVISTA
第12試合	15:45	かずさマジック — B WEST U14	B WEST	B WEST	松戸UNITED

タイムアウト：1試合1回迄

試合間4分

帯同審判制

17:00完全撤収